WEST AND EAST PUTFORD PARISH COUNCIL.

EXPENDITURE OVER £100 FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 1 APRIL 2020 TO 31 MARCH

2021.

Excluding Clerk’s salary and PAYE

20.5.2020

15.7.2020

15.7.2020

19.9.2020

18.11.20

20.1.21

20.1.21

Community First
Clir S Carter

Kivells

Devon Wildlife Trust
Rural Services
Rural Services

Kivells

Insurance Renewal Premium
Communication costs re Newsletter
Common Moor Land Agents Fees
Common Moor Swaling

Common Moor Scrub Clearance
Common Moor Scrub Clearance

Common Moor Land Agents Fees

£165.07

£213.26

£6364.50
£1100.00
£7782.90
£7782.90
£1398.90



