## WEST AND EAST PUTFORD PARISH COUNCIL.

## EXPENDITURE OVER £100 FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 1 APRIL 2020 TO 31 MARCH 2021.

Excluding Clerk's salary and PAYE

20.5.2020	Community First	Insurance Renewal Premium	£165.07
15.7.2020	Cllr S Carter	Communication costs re Newsletter	£213.26
15.7.2020	Kivells	Common Moor Land Agents Fees	£6364.50
19.9.2020	Devon Wildlife Trust	Common Moor Swaling	£1100.00
18.11.20	Rural Services	Common Moor Scrub Clearance	£7782.90
20.1.21	Rural Services	Common Moor Scrub Clearance	£7782.90
20.1.21	Kivells	Common Moor Land Agents Fees	£1398.90